Swing Arms and Suspension Attaching Hardware

reference only

"~ Shock assembl

Base frame
reference only.

y

reference only.




Swing Arms and Suspension Attaching Hardware

Quantity Per

Item
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly

1 1086287-NLA | NLA - Swing Arm w/ Rubber Bushing Assembly, 1 1
Black - Right

1 1086288-NLA | NLA - Swing Arm w/ Rubber Bushing Assembly, 1 1
Black - Left

2 1028486 Locknut, Low Profile (3/8-16) 1 8

3 1086324-NLA | NLA - Tie Rod Assembly 1 4

4 1065214 Washer, Flat (3/8 x 11/16 x 1/16") 1 8

5 1092408-NLA | NLA - Washer, Steel (1/2 x 11/16 x 3/32") 1 8

6 1028769 Locknut (5/16-18) 1 2

7 1042486 Screw, Hex Head (5/16-18 x 2-3/4") 1 2

8 1086313-NLA | NLA - Screw, Shoulder Hex Socket Head (1/2 x 1 8
3/4", 3/8-16)

9 1092409 Washer, Steel (5/16 x 1-1/4 x 1/16") 1 2

10 1043627-NLA | NLA - Screw, Hex Head w/ Patch (5/16-18 x 1-3/4") 1 2

11 1090783-NLA | NLA - Screw, Hex Head (1/2-13 x 3") 1 2

12 1026174 Washer (1/2 x 7/8 x 3/64") 1 4

13 1050169-NLA | NLA - Locknut (1/2-13) 1 2

14 1086328-NLA | NLA - Spacer (1/2 x 11/16 x 1/4") 1 4




